Variable
displacement
axial piston
pumps
SVP series
Edition: 02/02.2013SVP 02 T A Replaces: SVP 01 T A
Headquarters:
CASAPPA S.p.A.

The version with rear ports is available on request.
For more information please consult our sales department.
HOW TO ORDER
6	 ID02	 DCAT047-002
SVP
DRIVE SHAFTS / MOUNTING FLANGES
SAE “B” SPLINE 04
Mounting face refer to flange code S5
SAE “B” 2 HOLES S5
Conforms to SAE J744
Ext. Involute Spline ANSI B92.1
with major diameter modified
13 teeth - 16/32 Pitch - 30 deg
Flat root - Side fit - Class 5
SPLINE C1
Mounting face refere to flange code S5
Ext. Involute Spline ANSI B92.1
with major diameter modified
11 teeth - 16/32 Pitch - 30 deg
Flat root - Side fit - Class 5
01
/0
3.
20
06
DCAT047-002	 ID02	 7
SVP
PORTS SIZE SVP
Tightening torque for low pressure side port.
Tightening torque for high pressure side port [values obtained at 350 bar (5075 psi)]
CODE
Nominal
size Nm
(lbf in)
MD 1” 1/4
20 +1
(177 ÷ 186)
SAE FLANGED PORTS J518 - Standard pressure series 3000 PSI SSM
Metric thread ISO 60° conforms to ISO/R 262
INLET PORT (side port version)
GAS STRAIGHT THREAD PORTS BSPP
British standard pipe parallel (55°) conforms to UNI - ISO 228
OUTLET PORT
CODE
Nominal
size
Nm
(lbf in)
GD 1/2”
50 +2,5
(443 ÷ 465)
SAE STRAIGHT THREAD PORTS J514 (ODT) ODT
American straight thread UNC-UNF 60° conforms to ANSI B 1.1
CODE
Nominal
size Nm
(lbf in)
OC 5/8”
70 +5
(620 ÷ 664)
01
/0
3.
20
06
STRAIGHT THREAD PORTS JIS B2351 JIS
British standard pipe parallel (55°) conforms to UNI - ISO 228
CODE
Nominal
size Nm
(lbf in)
JD 1/2”
50 +2,5